79-6L060-0006
series: GLADIATOR mini Compact lights
Type of installation: portable
Type of Protection: IP 54
Protection class: III
Lamp: LED
Colour: black
Housing plastic anthracite/blue (polycarbonate, edge guard
made of soft thermoplastic elastomer - TPE), cover plastic opal
(polycarbonate), power supply cable with mains plug, incl. LED panel
SONLUX Lighting GmbH • Frankenhäuser Str. 66 • D-99706 Sondershausen
Tel. +49 3632 6522-0 • info@sonlux.de • www.sonlux.de
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
Stand: 30.11.2024
Seite 1 von 1
electro-technics:
System power 27 W
Electric Gear Converter
Voltage 42 V / 50 - 60 Hz
Spezifikationen:
Colour TPE blue
Size power supply cable 2 x 1,5 mm²
Length power supply cable 5 m
Power supply cable H07RN-F
Colour power supply cable black
Lamp cover opal
Connector systems CEE 42VAC
testings:
Type of Protection IP 54
Protection class III
Safety Marks D-mark
Other Marks WEEE mark
Country Code Made in Germany
lamp 1:
Rated luminous flux 3400 lm
Colour Temperature 5000 K
Number of Lamps 1
Lamp LED
Colour rendering index (CRI) 80
Lifespan 50000 h (L70/B10)
weights and measures:
Length L 250 mm
Width B 215 mm
Height H 155 mm
Weight 1,8 kg
accessories
95-0003-0001 Tripod 'Standard', without castors zinc plated
95-0004-0001 Tripod 'Standard', with castors zinc plated
95-0022-0022 Luminaire bracket, for tripod mounting anthracite
95-0023-0022 Female spigots 30 mm anthracite
95-0024-0022 U-stand adapter for luminaire bracket, for tripod
attachment anthracite
95-0017-0022 Spigot 30 mm, conforming to DIN 14640 anthracite
95-0105-0001 Tripod 'Standard', without castors, set incl. tilting holder
zinc plated
95-0106-0001 Tripod 'Standard', with castors, set incl. tilting holder
zinc plated
95-0107-0001 Tripod 'Standard', without castors, set incl. turn/tilt
holder zinc plated
95-0108-0001 Tripod 'Standard', with castors, set incl. turn/tilt holder
zinc plated
95-0290-0006 Transport bag for work light blue